
Class # Class Name # Entries Placing Horse Name

01 Saddle Seat Equitation WT - 10 & Under 1 1 Alde-Mar's Southern Belle

01A ASB Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under 3 1 Seaside Park

01A ASB Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under 3 2 Moonchaser

01A ASB Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under 3 3 I'm So Fly

02 Open Pleasure Driving 1 1 My Little Margie

03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 6 1 Mr. Johnny Lucas

03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 6 2 Shiny Material

03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 6 3 Toast Me

03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 6 4 Winsdown The Gold Standard

03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 6 5 Queen Victoria's Rein

03 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 6 6 Majesty Hart

03A Road Horse Under Saddle 1 1 AL-Steen

04 Open Pleasure Pony 4 1 Lilly

04 Open Pleasure Pony 4 2 Sparkling Shiver

04 Open Pleasure Pony 4 3 Deputy's First Detective

04 Open Pleasure Pony 4 4 Clara Bow SR

05 ASB Junior/Novice Five-Gaited 1 1 Wingswept Ghengis Khan

06 Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 1 1 Gilcrest's Billy Doux

07 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

08 ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 4 1 His Name's Fred

08 ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 4 2 Roseridge's Rock Star

08 ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 4 3 Coal's Gypsy Girl

08 ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 4 4 Walterway's Never Mind Me

09 Open English Pleasure 4 1 More Than A Memory

09 Open English Pleasure 4 2 Mocha Cocoa

09 Open English Pleasure 4 3 Solar Flare

09 Open English Pleasure 4 4 New York Fortune

10 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 3 1 Sir Sassy Sasquatch

10 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 3 2 I'm No Angel KSW

10 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 3 3 Dancing With The Stars

11 ASB Junior Park Pleasure 1 1 Cloud Walking



12 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages 3 1 Simple Twist Of Fate

12 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages 3 2 Queen Victoria's Rein

12 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot - All Ages 3 3 Winsdown Sea Serpent

13 ASB Western Country Pleasure 4 1 Soquili's Good Time Charlie LLC

13 ASB Western Country Pleasure 4 2 Winsdown Wellington

13 ASB Western Country Pleasure 4 3 Mackie's Back In Town

13 ASB Western Country Pleasure 4 4 Welcome To The Jungle

14 Amateur Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 3 1 Regal's African Prince LF

14 Amateur Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 3 2 Heartland Hammer Down

14 Amateur Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 3 3 Heartland Fernando

15 ASB Country Pleasure Driving 1 1 My Design

16 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 3 1 Kruella De'Vil

16 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 3 2 Say Your Prayers

16 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 3 3 Rose Arbor's Valentino

17 ASB Open Park Pleasure 3 1 Lady Prada

17 ASB Open Park Pleasure 3 2 New York Fortune

17 ASB Open Park Pleasure 3 3 Sunsetter

18 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 3 1 Tuned In

18 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 3 2 Who's My Daddy

18 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure 3 3 Reedann's Treasure Our Talk

19 Junior/Novice Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 2 1 Showtime's Sweet Talker LF

19 Junior/Novice Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 2 2 Wild Thunder

20 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited 1 1 I Am I Said

21 Open Roadster Horse 1 1 Ruba Dub Dub

22 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle 2 1 Ken-Mar Angelina

22 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle 2 2 Crystal Creek's Duchess

23 Friesian English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, WTC, Open 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

24 ASB Country Pleasure WT - 12 & Under 1 1 Queen Victoria's Rein

25 Friesian English Pleasure, Hunt Seat, WT, Open 1 1 Foeke Fan De Wilderranck



26 Saddle Seat Equitation WT Stake - 10 & Under 1 1 Seaside Park

27 Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 & Under 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

28 Pleasure Pony Stake 5 1 Lady Prada

28 Pleasure Pony Stake 5 2 Lilly

28 Pleasure Pony Stake 5 3 Deputy's First Detective

28 Pleasure Pony Stake 5 4 Clara Bow SR

28 Pleasure Pony Stake 5 5 Sparkling Shiver

29 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under 1 1 I'm So Fly

30 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Stake 3 1 Sir Sassy Sasquatch

30 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Stake 3 2 I'm No Angel KSW

30 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Stake 3 3 Dancing With The Stars

31 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure 1 1 Cinnamingo

32 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park 4 1 Callaway's Anticipating The Blues

32 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park 4 2 Arrowhead's Regal Gal

32 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park 4 3 I'm GQ

32 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park 4 4 I'm Glad

33 Roadster Pony Under Saddle 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

34 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park Stake 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

35 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake 1 1 My Design

36 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited 2 1 Reedann's Spring Heir

36 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited 2 2 Callaway's Count Your Blessings

37 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 7 1 Cherry Popsicle

37 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 7 2 Heir's Fortune Water to Wine

37 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 7 3 CH Lovin' Louie

37 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 7 4 A Friendly Tip

37 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 7 5 Nirvana's Aribella

37 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 7 6 Night of Secrets

37 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 7 Welcome To The Jungle

38 Juvenile Roadster Pony Stake (52" & Under) - AHHS Medallion0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

39 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot  - All Ages Stake 3 1 I'm So Fly

39 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot  - All Ages Stake 3 2 Lady Prada



39 OTAB Pleasure Walk/Trot  - All Ages Stake 3 3 Simple Twist Of Fate

40 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 1 1 Noe More Excuses

41 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Stake - AHHS Medallion2 1 Crystal Creek's Duchess

41 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Stake - AHHS Medallion2 2 Ken-Mar Angelina

42 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 5 1 Toast Me

42 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 5 2 Out For Fun

42 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 5 3 Winsdown The Gold Standard

42 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 5 4 Rev It Up

42 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 5 5 Shiny Material

43 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure 2 1 Stonecroft First Impression

43 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure 2 2 Steel Illusion

44 Amateur Roadster  Pony Stake (52" & Under) 4 1 Regal's African Prince LF

44 Amateur Roadster  Pony Stake (52" & Under) 4 2 I'm Charmed

44 Amateur Roadster  Pony Stake (52" & Under) 4 3 Wild Thunder

44 Amateur Roadster  Pony Stake (52" & Under) 4 4 Heartland Fernando

45 ASB Junior/Novice Five-Gaited Stake 2 1 God's Plan

45 ASB Junior/Novice Five-Gaited Stake 2 2 Wingswept Ghengis Khan

46 Friesian English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, WT, Open 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

47 Lead Line - 8 & Under (Walk Only) 5 1 Benny

47 Lead Line - 8 & Under (Walk Only) 5 1 Caroline

47 Lead Line - 8 & Under (Walk Only) 5 1 Jack

47 Lead Line - 8 & Under (Walk Only) 5 1 Solar Flare

47 Lead Line - 8 & Under (Walk Only) 5 1 Spir It Dance

48 Academy Equitation WTC - 18 & Over 1 1 Ducky

49 Academy Showmanship WTC - 18 & Over 1 1 Ducky

50 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 5 1 Mackie's Back In Town

50 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 5 2 Big Boy Elroy

50 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 5 3 Rev It Up

50 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 5 4 Ducky

50 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 5 5 Winsdown Brass and Glass

51 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 5 1 Big Boy Elroy

51 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 5  2 Mackie's Back In Town



51 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 5 3 Rev It Up

51 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 5 4 Winsdown Brass and Glass

51 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 5 5 Ducky

51A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 4 1 Yeah Me

51A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 4 2 Big Boy Elroy

51A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 4 3 Winsdown Brass and Glass

51A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 4 4 Majesty Hart

51B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 4 1 Yeah Me

51B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 4 2 Big Boy Elroy

51B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 4 3 Winsdown Brass and Glass

51B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 4 4 Majesty Hart

52 Academy Equitation WTC - 10 & Under 1 1 Kate Middleton

53 Academy Showmanship WTC - 10 & Under 1 1 Kate Middleton

54 Academy WTC Stake 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

55 Academy Equitation WT - 18 & Over 2 1 Caroline

55 Academy Equitation WT - 18 & Over 2 2 Central Time

56 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 2 1 Caroline

56 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over 2 2 Central Time

57 Academy Equitation WT - 15-17 1 1 Teddy

58 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 1 1 Teddy

59 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 5 1 Melody

59 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 5 2 Mooney

59 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 5 3 Kate Middleton

59 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 5 4 A Song & Dance

59 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 5 5 Sugarcake

60 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 5 1 Mooney

60 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 5 2 Melody

60 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 5 3 Kate Middleton

60 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 5 4 Sugarcake

60 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 5 5 A Song & Dance

60A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 4 1 Teddy

60A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 4 2 Brownie



60A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 4 3 Sugarcake

60A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 4 4 Winsdown Brass and Glass

60B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 4 1 Teddy

60B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 4 2 Brownie

60B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 4 3 Winsdown Brass and Glass

60B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 4 4 Sugarcake

61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 5 1 Kate Middleton

61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 5 2 Teddy

61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 5 3 Caroline

61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 5 4 Queen Victoria's Rein

61 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 5 5 Ducky

62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 5 1 Teddy

62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 5 2 Queen Victoria's Rein

62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 5 3 Kate Middleton

62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 5 4 Ducky

62 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 5 5 Caroline

62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 6 1 Mooney

62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 6 2 Who's My Daddy

62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 6 3 Kate Middleton

62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 6 4 A Song & Dance

62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 6 5 Brownie

62A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 6 6 Fancy

62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 6 1 Who's My Daddy

62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 6 2 Fancy

62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 6 3 Mooney

62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 6 4 Kate Middleton

62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 6 5 Brownie

62B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 6 6 A Song & Dance

63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 4 1 Teddy

63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 4 2 Skye

63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 4 3 Brownie

63 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 4 4 A Song & Dance

64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 4 1 Skye

64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 4 2 Teddy

64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 4 3 Brownie

64 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 4 4 A Song & Dance



65 Academy Equitation WT - 6 & Under 3 1 Skye

65 Academy Equitation WT - 6 & Under 3 2 Brownie

65 Academy Equitation WT - 6 & Under 3 3 Sugarcake

66 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under 3 1 Skye

66 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under 3 2 Sugarcake

66 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under 3 3 Brownie

67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 1 Fancy

67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 2 Skye

67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 3 Fatal Kiss

67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 4 Lilly

67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 5 Spir It Dance

67 Academy Equitation On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 6 A Song & Dance

68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 1 Fancy

68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 2 Skye

68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 3 Fatal Kiss

68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 4 A Song & Dance

68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 5 Lilly

68 Academy Showmanship On A Lead - 8 & Under 6 6 Spir It Dance

69 Academy WT Stake 1 1 Queen Victoria's Rein

70 Academy Driving 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

71 ASB Country Pleasure WT - 12 & Under Stake 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

72 Saddle Seat Equitation Stake  - 17 & Under 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

72A ASB Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under Stake 4 1 Seaside Park

72A ASB Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under Stake 4 2 I'm So Fly

72A ASB Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under Stake 4 3 Moonchaser

72A ASB Walk/Trot Pleasure 12 & Under Stake 4 4 Alde-Mar's Southern Belle

73 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake 1 1 Noe More Excuses

74 Open English Pleasure Stake 3 1 More Than A Memory

74 Open English Pleasure Stake 3 2 Mocha Cocoa

74 Open English Pleasure Stake 3 3 New York Fortune

75 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 5 1 Cherry Popsicle

75 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 5 2 CH Lovin' Louie

75 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 5 3 A Friendly Tip



75 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 5 4 Heir's Fortune Water to Wine

75 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake 5 5 Night of Secrets

76 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Stake 2 1 Steel Illusion

76 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Stake 2 2 Stonecroft First Impression

77 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Stake - AHHS Medallion 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

78 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 3 1 Tuned In

78 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 3 2 Reedann's Treasure Our Talk

78 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 3 3 Who's My Daddy

79 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Stake 1 1 Solar Flare

80 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 3 1 Cinnamingo

80 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 3 2 Roseridge's Rock Star

80 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Stake 3 3 His Name's Fred

81 Open Roadster Horse Stake 1 1 Ruba Dub Dub

82 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Stake 3 1 Arrowhead's Regal Gal

82 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Stake 3 2 I'm GQ

82 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Stake 3 3 Callaway's Anticipating The Blues

83 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Stake 1 1 Callaway's Count Your Blessings

84 ASB Park Pleasure Stake 2 1 Sunsetter

84 ASB Park Pleasure Stake 2 2 New York Fortune

85 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Stake 1 1 I Am I Said

86 ASB Three-Gaited Park Stake 3 1 Monnington Forte

86 ASB Three-Gaited Park Stake 3 2 Sweet Ums

86 ASB Three-Gaited Park Stake 3 3 I'm Glad

87 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 6 1 Soquili's Good Time Charlie LLC

87 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 6 2 Winsdown Wellington

87 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 6 3 CH Lovin' Louie

87 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 6 4 Mackie's Back In Town

87 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 6 5 Welcome To The Jungle

87 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake 6 6 Nirvana's Aribella

88 Open Pleasre Driving Stake 1 1 My Little Margie



89 Friesian Sport Horse Pleasure Driving, Open 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

90 ASB Open Three-Gaited Stake 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

90A Road Horse Under Saddle Stake 0 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

91 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 4 1 Out For Fun

91 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 4 2 Shiny Material

91 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 4 3 Toast Me

91 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Stake 4 4 Mr. Johnny Lucas

92 Open Roadster Pony Stake 3 1 Tommy Hawk

92 Open Roadster Pony Stake 3 2 Gilcrest's Billy Doux

92 Open Roadster Pony Stake 3 3 Heartland Hammer Down

93 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 5 1 Sing It Out

93 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 5 2 Kruella De'Vil

93 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 5 3 Rose Arbor's Valentino

93 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 5 4 Say Your Prayers

93 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Stake 5 5 Walterway's Never Mind Me

94 ASB Open Five-Gaited Stake 2 1 Admiral Davis

94 ASB Open Five-Gaited Stake 2 2 Major Houlihan



Rider Name Trainer Name Owner Name

Amelia Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Styles Equine LLC

Sofia Hardy Karin Folkers Katelyn Smith

Oliver Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Styles Equine LLC

Laken Zimmerman Jeff Shelley Liz Zimmerman

Ann Wilkinson Michael Eure Ann Wilkinson

April Dunn April Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.

Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron

Ashley Painter Ashley Painter Ashley Painter

Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer William Heizer

Lauren Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC

Jennifer Crozier Nancy Troutman Ann & Clara Richarson

Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown Sydney Fortuner

Ansley Armstrong William Heizer William Heizer

Haleigh Ratcliffe Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

Eva Stefanov Karin Folkers Eva Stefanov

Laurel Armstrong William Heizer Heather Armstrong

Jamie Suckow Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

Lauren Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Lauren Tompkins

Blakely Stone Jeff Shelley Blakely Stone

Isabel Crane Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Isabel Crane

Rae Lee Davis Rae Lee Davis Cavitts Creek, Inc.

Raegan Paxton Kimberly Humphreys Raegan Paxton

Amanda Lambert Nancy Troutman Amanda Lambert

Katie Funk Kimberly Humphreys Katie Funk & Kimberl Humphreys

Cassie Keen Dodson Cassie Dodson Cassie Keen Dodson

Shirley Trail Shirley Trail Jamie Suckow

Kennedy Lusk Sherri Surface Triple L Rentals & Sales

Debbie  Barron Tommy Barron Deborah S. Barron

Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle

Frankie Sue Snider Smith Lilly Sarver Equine LLC



Olivia Alvis Sherri Surface Alvis Farm

Oliver Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC

Susan Williamson Nancy Troutman Wallace & Susan Williamson

Leslie A. Bennett Leslie A. Bennett Bennett Leslie A.

Suzanne Heizer William Heizer William Heizer

Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman Emma & Lori Whitlow

Heather Armstrong William Heizer Heather Armstrong

Gracie Emrich Sherri Surface Gracie Emrich

Ann Wilkinson Michael Eure Ann Wilkinson

Blake Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.

Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson Terry Wilson

Kate Funk Kimberly Humphreys Katie Funk & Kimberl Humphreys

Rebecca Shields Margaret Gardiner Rebecca Shields

Diane Hauslein Nancy Troutman Diane Hauslein

Isabel Crane Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Emily & Clint Kelley

Jamie Suckow Shirley Trail Jamie Suckow

Michael Eure Michael Eure Amanda Johnson

Ava Edgy Jeff Shelley Nicholas Family Farm

Katie Daniels Leslie Melvin Megan Graham

Amelia Kaczmarek Jeff Shelley Amelia Kaczmarek

Casey Surface Sherri Surface Triple L Rentals & Sales

Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown Susan Matheney

Carol Smith Shirley Trail Carol Smith

Gracie Emrich Sherri Surface Gracie Emrich

Harper  Holland Sandra Brown Jenna Mercer

Hollie Wines Nancy Troutman Phil & Debbie Geisel

Amelia Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC

Brooke Peery Brooke Peery Brooke Peery



Sofia Hardy Karin Folkers Katelyn Smith

Lauren Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Emily & Clint Kelley

Ansley Armstrong William Heizer William Heizer

Eva Stefanov Karin Folkers Eva Stefanov

Laurel Armstrong William Heizer Heather Armstrong

Haleigh Ratcliffe Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

Laken Zimmerman Jeff Shelley Liz Zimmerman

Kennedy Lusk Sherri Surface Triple L Rentals & Sales

Debbie  Barron Tommy Barron Deborah S. Barron

Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle

Maddie Hyatt Gary Altizer Maddie Hyatt

Hannah Lacy Sherri Surface Hannah Lacy

Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner Scearce Stables LLC

Julie Martin Shirley Trail Ernest Damron

Drew Lodics Kathryn Rodosky Taylor DCL Equine LLC

Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson Terry Wilson

Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman Erin Fiore

Brooke Thomson Margaret Gardiner Brooke Thomson

Lin Harth Sherri Surface Lin Harth

Brooke Peery Brooke Peery Brooke Peery

Anna Hudson Lee Hudson Anna Hudson

Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Madison Darnold

Kim Pauley Kimberly Pauley Kim Pauley

Kristina Galchenko Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Yevgen Galchenko

Heather Armstrong William Heizer Heather Armstrong

Laken Zimmerman Jeff Shelley Liz Zimmerman

Isabel Crane Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Emily & Clint Kelley



Olivia Alvis Sherri Surface Alvis Farm

Laura Croft Leslie Melvin Laura Croft

Hollie Wines Nancy Troutman Phil & Debbie Geisel

Harper  Holland Sandra Brown Jenna Mercer

Ashley Painter Ashley Painter Ashley Painter

Ariel Schulte Leslie Melvin Ariel Schulte

Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer William Heizer

Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron

Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner Sarah Scearce

Natalie Zaragoza Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

Gracie Emrich Sherri Surface Gracie Emrich

Leigh Ann Altizer Gary Altizer Leigh Ann Altizer

Jenna Mercer Sandra Brown Susan Matheney

Blake Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.

Kathryn Rodosky Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Lauren Tompkins

Jamie Suckow Shirley Trail Shirley Trail

Isabelle Mercer Sandra Brown Isabelle Mercer

Willow Whittaker Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Jacob Melvin Leslie Melvin Jacob Melvin

Caleb Dodson Cassie Dodson Cassie Keen Dodson

Klark Funk Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys

Mackenzie Brodrecht Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Mackenzie Brodrecht Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Olivia Hollar Nancy Troutman Emma & Lori Whitlow

Caroline Welch Nancy Troutman Caroline Welch

Kiele Dudley Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Hazel Willoughby Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Lauren Brock Nancy Troutman Abby Shinault

Caroline Welch Nancy Troutman Caroline Welch

Olivia Hollar Nancy Troutman Emma & Lori Whitlow



Kiele Dudley Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Lauren Brock Nancy Troutman Abby Shinault

Hazel Willoughby Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Amanda Wyatt Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables

Sarah Akers Nancy Troutman Caroline Welch

Kate Elden Nancy Troutman Abby Shinault

Clara Richarson Nancy Troutman Ann & Clara Richarson

Amanda Wyatt Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables

Sarah Akers Nancy Troutman Caroline Welch

Kate Elden Nancy Troutman Abby Shinault

Clara Richarson Nancy Troutman Ann & Clara Richarson

Lane Foley Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Lane Foley Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Stacey Bailey Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Taylor Whittaker Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Stacey Bailey Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Taylor Whittaker Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Makayla Lucas Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Makayla Lucas Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Glorie Chapell Michael Eure James River Stables

Autumn Bailey Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Morgan Brock Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Chloe Syx Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Savannah Coggins Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Autumn Bailey Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Glorie Chapell Michael Eure James River Stables

Morgan Brock Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Savannah Coggins Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Chloe Syx Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Chloe Shehan Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Emma Hartle Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables



Kynsleigh Coggins Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Abby Shinault Nancy Troutman Abby Shinault

Chloe Shehan Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Emma Hartle Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Abby Shinault Nancy Troutman Abby Shinault

Kynsleigh Coggins Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Elizabeth Norman Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Caroline Morris Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

McKinlea Whittaker Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Nora McNair Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC

Amelia Fiore Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Caroline Morris Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Nora McNair Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC

Elizabeth Norman Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Amelia Fiore Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

McKinlea Whittaker Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Ava Alvis Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Olivia Bandy Leslie Melvin Megan Graham

Charlize Riddle Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Lilly Rider Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Hartley White Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Sabrina Marsella Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Olivia Bandy Leslie Melvin Megan Graham

Sabrina Marsella Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Ava Alvis Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

Charlize Riddle Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

Hartley White Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Lilly Rider Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Lexi Kate Mark Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Catherine Olmsted Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Ady Rose Johnson Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Cora Fiore Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Catherine Olmsted Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Lexi Kate Mark Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Ady Rose Johnson Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Cora Fiore Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff



Madelyn Dennis Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Mckenna Breeden Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Ella Lata Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Madelyn Dennis Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Ella Lata Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Mckenna Breeden Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Tyler Gibson Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Lucy Freeman Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Nora Trent Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables

Kensie Heizer William Heizer William Heizer

Nashlynn Blanks Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys

Collins Riske Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Tyler Gibson Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Lucy Freeman Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

Nora Trent Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables

Collins Riske Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

Kensie Heizer William Heizer William Heizer

Nashlynn Blanks Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys

Nora McNair Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC

Sofia Hardy Karin Folkers Katelyn Smith

Laken Zimmerman Jeff Shelley Liz Zimmerman

Oliver Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Styles Equine LLC

Amelia Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Styles Equine LLC

Laura Croft Leslie Melvin Laura Croft

Amanda Lambert Nancy Troutman Amanda Lambert

Katie Funk Kimberly Humphreys Katie Funk & Kimberl Humphreys

Shirley Trail Shirley Trail Jamie Suckow

Lin Harth Sherri Surface Lin Harth

Anna Hudson Lee Hudson Anna Hudson

Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Madison Darnold



Brooke Peery Brooke Peery Brooke Peery

Kristina Galchenko Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Yevgen Galchenko

Natalie Zaragoza Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner Sarah Scearce

Ava Edgy Jeff Shelley Nicholas Family Farm

Amelia Kaczmarek Jeff Shelley Amelia Kaczmarek

Katie Daniels Leslie Melvin Megan Graham

Cora Dodson Cassie Dodson Cassie Keen Dodson

Maddie Hyatt Gary Altizer Maddie Hyatt

Isabel Crane Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Isabel Crane

Blakely Stone Jeff Shelley Blakely Stone

Gracie Emrich Sherri Surface Gracie Emrich

Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner Scearce Stables LLC

Julie Martin Shirley Trail Ernest Damron

Hannah Lacy Sherri Surface Hannah Lacy

Brooke Thomson Margaret Gardiner Brooke Thomson

Michael Eure Michael Eure Amanda Johnson

Jamie Suckow Shirley Trail Jamie Suckow

Carol Smith Shirley Trail Carol Smith

Casey Surface Sherri Surface Cadence Auville

Frankie Sue Snider Smith Lilly Grace Arnold, LLC

Drew Lodics Kathryn Rodosky Taylor DCL Equine LLC

Leslie A. Bennett Leslie A. Bennett Bennett Leslie A.

Suzanne Heizer William Heizer William Heizer

Anna Hudson Lee Hudson Anna Hudson

Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman Emma & Lori Whitlow

Heather Armstrong William Heizer Heather Armstrong

Kim Pauley Kimberly Pauley Kim Pauley

Ann Wilkinson Michael Eure Ann Wilkinson



Ariel Schulte Leslie Melvin Ariel Schulte

Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron

Ashley Painter Ashley Painter Ashley Painter

April Dunn April Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.

Sherri Surface Sherri Surface Sherri Surface

Lauren Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Lauren Tompkins

Michael Eure Michael Eure Ann Wilkinson

Kate Smith Smith Lilly Kate Smith

Kate Funk Kimberly Humphreys Katie Funk & Kimberl Humphreys

Diane Hauslein Nancy Troutman Diane Hauslein

Rebecca Shields Margaret Gardiner Rebecca Shields

Raegan Paxton Kimberly Humphreys Raegan Paxton

Rae Lee Davis Rae Lee Davis Rae Lee Davis

Hillarey Whitaker Smith Lilly Ceil & Kenny Wheeler


